
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= HUB
PROPERTIES TRUST;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202220000
62770

02/22/2012
11:47:36

HUB
PROPERTIES
TRUST

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

BULLOCK
JEFFREY W

Other:SEE
INST

201202220000
62780

02/22/2012
11:47:37

HUB
PROPERTIES
TRUST

Grantor DEEDS SIR
PROPERTIES
TRUST

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

201202220000
62790

02/22/2012
11:47:38

HUB
PROPERTIES
TRUST

Grantor AGREEMENT SIR
PROPERTIES
TRUST

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


