Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= HUB PROPERTIES TRUST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202220000 62770		HUB PROPERTIES TRUST		MISC INSTRUMENT S	BULLOCK JEFFREY W						Other:SEE INST
201202220000 62780	02/22/2012 11:47:37	HUB PROPERTIES TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	SIR PROPERTIES TRUST						Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:E Other:SEE INST
201202220000 62790	02/22/2012 11:47:38	HUB PROPERTIES TRUST	Grantor	AGREEMENT	SIR PROPERTIES TRUST						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST